
Corrigendum-II

Dt : 29.02.2020    

NIT Ref No:

CPPP ref. no.

Abc procure event ID 40953

Enquiry Number:

Enquiry Date:

Due date for submission of quotation:

All other terms and conditions remain unaltered. 

                         Yours Faithfully,

For BHARAT HEAVY ELECRICALS LIMITED

DM/WCM.

BHEL, TRICHY-14

9032000004

13.02.2020

29.02.2020

Description: “WORKS CONTRACT FOR OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE OF SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANTS (2 MLD and 

600 KLD CAPACITY) IN BHEL, TRICHY FOR 2020-21 FOR 15 MONTHS.”

The Date & Time for receipt and opening of bid is revised as per the details given below: -

Original Date & Time                                                                                           Revised Date & Time 
Last Date/Time for receipt of Tender: -                                                              Last Date/Time for receipt of Tender: -
29.02.2020/14:30 Hrs.                                                                                          02.03.2020/14:30 Hrs.
Last Date/Time for Opening of Tender: -                                                            Last Date/Time for Opening of Tender: - 
29.02.2020/14:45 Hrs.                                                                                          02.03.2020/14:45 Hrs.

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited
   (High Pressure Boiler Plant) Tiruchirappalli – 620014

                                WORKS CONTRACTS MANAGEMENT
Phone: +91 4312571913 / 1727

Email  : philip@bhel.in, thiyaguvj@bhel.in 

NIT_51808

2020_BHEL _520261_1


